EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard
Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440
Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com
For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com

411214 421214 12˝ 305 144˝ 3658 33.5 15.2
overshelves
post
* Provided in two sections.
** Provided in three sections.
HOOKS
POSTS
CHROME STAINLESS   height   weight
model # model # in. mm lbs. kg
418202 418002 18˝ 457 1.7 0.8
430202 430002 30˝ 762 2.4 1.1
448202 448002 48˝ 1219 5.6 2.5
for overshelf
     length    weight
model # in. mm lbs. kg
PRT30-C 30˝ 762 1.7 0.8
PRT36-C 36˝ 914 1.9 0.9
PRT48-C 48˝ 1219 2.1 1.0
PRT60-C 60˝ 1524 2.5 1.1
PRT72-C 72˝ 1829 2.9 1.3
PRT84-C * 84˝ 2133 4.1 1.9
PRT96-C * 96˝ 2438 4.9 2.2
PRT108-C * 108˝ 2743 5.6 2.5
PRT120-C * 120˝ 3048 6.2 2.8
PRT132-C ** 132˝ 3353 6.9 3.1
PRT144-C ** 144˝ 3658 7.6 3.5
#300696
model # 311915
MOUNTING PLATE
OVERSHELVES